
Team

Braves

Cardinals

Date Day Time Field Score

29-Mar Wed 6:00 5 4-2

7:45 5 17-3

3-Apr Mon 6:00 5 1-18

7:45 5 3-11

5-Apr Wed 6:00 5 2-5

7:45 5 1-1

17-Apr Mon 6:00 5 Postponed

7:45 5 Postponed

19-Apr Wed 6:00 5 6-0

7:45 5 11-10

24-Apr Mon 6:00 5 4-6

7:45 5 12-11

26-Apr Wed 6:00 5 8-7

7:45 5 11-1

1-May Mon 6:00 5
7:45 5

3-May Wed 6:00 5

7:45 5

8-May Mon 6:00 5

7:45 5

10-May Wed 6:00 5

7:45 5

15-May Mon 6:00 5

7:45 5

17-May Wed 5:45 5

7:30 5

Braves

Orioles

Pirates Cardinals

Pirates

Orioles

Cardinals

Pirates Orioles

Braves Cardinals

Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

Cardinals

Pirates

Pirates

Braves

Dixie Minors (9-10 yr. olds) Division Schedule

Coach

Orioles Travis Hawkins

Guest

Cardinals

Braves

Pirates

Home

Orioles

Orioles

Orioles

2023 Spring Baseball

Coach

James Cannon

Team

Orioles

Cardinals

Cardinals

Braves

Braves

Pirates Justin Diaz

Pirates

Cardinals

Orioles

Orioles Pirates

Bob Bass

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242

Braves

Braves

Orioles

Braves

Braves

Cardinals Pirates

Picture Day is Saturday, March 25th

Orioles

Cardinals Pirates

Braves

Pirates

Cardinals

Pirates Orioles

Braves Cardinals

Revised 4/27/23

Orioles Cardinals

Braves Pirates




